

**INDEX OF CHANGES
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
GS 01011
April 19, 2005
DRAFT**

<u>ARTICLE</u>	<u>CHANGE</u>	<u>SOURCE</u>
1101.03	Add definition	5/11/2006 Min. Item 1
1107.08	Add as 6th , 7th and 8th paragraphs	5/11/2006 Min. Item 1
1107.09, B	Add as 2nd sentence fo 4th full paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 1
1107.09, B, 11	Delete 1st, 2nd, and 3rd indented paragraphs	5/11/2006 Min. Item 1
1486.03, A, 1	Replace the 3rd sentence	4/3/2006 Min. Item 12
2102.01	Add as the fourth paragraph	5/15/2006 Min. Item 1
2106	Add new section	5/15/2006 Min. Item 2
2111.06	Delete 4th paragraph	3/9/2006 Min. Item 3
2212.07, B	Add as the 2nd paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 2
2213.01	Delete "and the following provisions:"	Correction, Specifications
2214.05	Add as 8th paragraph; Replace 1st and 2nd sentences of 9th paragraph	5/15/2006 Min. Item 3
2214.05	Replace 1st sentence of 10th paragraph	5/15/2006 Min. Item 3
2301.04, C	Replace the entire article	3/9/2006 Min. Item 6
2301.13, D	Replace the 1st paragraph	3/9/2006 Min. Item 7

<u>ARTICLE</u>	<u>CHANGE</u>	<u>SOURCE</u>
2301.34, A	Replace 3rd paragraph of the 2nd indented paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 4
2303.03, D	Replace the 1st sentence	5/15/2006 Min. Item 4
2303.03, E, 1, d	Replace the 4th paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 5
2303.03, G	Add new article	4/3/2006 Min. Item 4
2303.04	Replace the title	5/11/2006 Min. Item 5
2303.04, B	Replace the 2nd setence of the 1st paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 5
2303.04, B, 1	Replace the first 8 paragraphs	5/11/2006 Min. Item 5
2303.04, C, 1	Replace the 4th full paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 5
2303.04, D	Replace the first two paragraphs	5/11/2006 Min. Item 5
2303.04, D, 1	Replace the article	5/11/2006 Min. Item 5
2303.04, D, 2	Replace the first two paragraphs	5/11/2006 Min. Item 5
2303.04, D, 3	Replace title and article	5/11/2006 Min. Item 5
2310.02, A	Replace title and entire article	3/9/2006 Min. Item 9
2310.02, B	Replace the title	3/9/2006 Min. Item 9
2310.03, B	Delete the 3rd paragraph	3/9/2006 Min. Item 9
2310.03, B, 1	Replace the 1st sentence	3/9/2006 Min. Item 9

<u>ARTICLE</u>	<u>CHANGE</u>	<u>SOURCE</u>
2310.04, D	Replace the entire article	3/9/2006 Min. Item 9
2310.05, A	Replace the title	3/9/2006 Min. Item 9
2310.05, B	Replace the 2nd sentence	3/9/2006 Min. Item 9
2310.05, D, 1	Add as the 3rd sentence	3/9/2006 Min. Item 9
2403.03, B	Replace 4th sentence	5/11/2006 Min. Item 6
2412.06	Replace 4th paragraph	5/15/2006 Min. Item 5
2412.06, A	Add new article	5/15/2006 Min. Item 5
2412.06, B	Add new article	5/15/2006 Min. Item 5
2412.07	Replace 1st indented paragraph	5/15/2006 Min. Item 6
2412.11	Add as the 5th paragraph	5/15/2006 Min. Item 5
2413.02	In 3rd paragraph replace 4115.06 with 4115.05	Correction, Specifications
2413.07	Replace the 3rd and 4th paragraphs	5/15/2006 Min. Item 7
2413.08	Replace the 1st paragraph	5/15/2006 Min. Item 8
2413.11	Add as the 4th paragraph	5/15/2006 Min. Item 7
2413.12	Add as the 3rd paragraph	5/15/2006 Min. Item 7
2424.02, D	Replace the entire article	3/9/2006 Min. Item 10

<u>ARTICLE</u>	<u>CHANGE</u>	<u>SOURCE</u>
2426.02, B, 1	In table replace 4115.06 with 4115.05	Correction, Specifications
2501.07	Replace the 2nd and 3rd sentences	5/15/2006 Min. Item 9
2501.20	Replace the entire article	5/15/2006 Min. Item 10
2501.21	Replace the entire article	5/15/2006 Min. Item 11
2504.05	In 2nd paragraph replace 2417.05 with 2417.06	Correction, Specifications
2504.06	In 2nd paragraph replace 2417.06 with 2417.07	Correction, Specifications
2505.03, B, 5	Replace 4186.08 with 4186.12	Correction, Specifications
2513.03, B	Delete the last sentence	3/9/2006 Min. Item 11
2517.02, A	Replace the entire article	3/9/2006 Min. Item 12
2521.01	Delete the 2nd paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 7
2524.02	Replace 2nd paragraph; delete 3rd paragraph	4/3/2006 Min. Item 10
2524.02, B	Replace 3rd sentence	4/3/2006 Min. Item 10
2524.12, F	Delete the 4th paragraph	3/9/2006 Min. Item 13
2524.12, G	Add a new article	3/9/2006 Min. Item 13
2526	Move Article K to after 3rd paragraph of Article J. Remove indent from the 4th through 12th paragraphs of Article J	Correction, Specifications
2527.02	Renumber existing Articles F to I and insert new Article F	5/11/2006 Min. Item 1

<u>ARTICLE</u>	<u>CHANGE</u>	<u>SOURCE</u>
2527.03, F, 5	Add as 3rd sentence	5/11/2006 Min. Item 1
2528.02	Replace 3rd paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 1
2528.02	Add 5th and 6th paragraphs	5/11/2006 Min. Item 1
2528.02	Add as 4th and 5th paragraphs	5/11/2006 Min. Item 1
2528.02	Replace item 2 following the 2nd paragraph	3/9/2006 Min. Item 14
2528.03	Add as 2nd, 3rd, and 4th paragraphs	5/11/2006 Min. Item 1
2528.03, B	Add as 4th paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 1
2528.06	Add as 3rd sentence of 2nd paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 1
2528.07	Add as 7th paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 1
2528.08	Add as 4th paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 1
2528.11	Replace the 3rd paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 1
2528.11	Add as the 8th paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 1
2529.05	Replace the 2nd and 3rd paragraphs	5/11/2006 Min. Item 8
2529.09	Replace the 3rd full paragraph and following indented paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 8
2529.10	Replace the 3rd sentence of Article A	5/11/2006 Min. Item 8
2529.13, B	Replace the 3rd sentence	5/11/2006 Min. Item 8

<u>ARTICLE</u>	<u>CHANGE</u>	<u>SOURCE</u>
2529.14, A, 2	Replace the 2nd paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 8
2529.14, E	Replace the 3rd sentence	5/11/2006 Min. Item 8
2530.03	Replace table	Correction, Contracts
2530.03, B, 2	In indented paragraph replace 4115.06 with 4115.05	Correction, Specifications
2530.03, B, 4, i	Replace 4115.06 with 4115.05	Correction, Specifications
2537.01	Replace the last full paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537.01, B	Replace Item 2	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537.02, A	Replace the article	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537.02, C	Replace the 1st sentence	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537.02, D	Replace the title and 1st sentence	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537.02, E	Replace the 2nd sentence	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537.02, F	Replace the 2nd sentence	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537.03	Replace the 1st sentence	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537.03, B	Replace the article	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537.04, B	Replace the article	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537.06, B	Replace the 3rd sentence	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9

<u>ARTICLE</u>	<u>CHANGE</u>	<u>SOURCE</u>
2537.07	Replace the article	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537.07, 2	Replace the article	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537.07, A	Replace the 1st paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537.07, A, 1	Replace the 1st paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537.07, B	Replace paragraph 1	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537.08, A	Replace the article	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537.10, A, 1	Replace the 2nd sentence	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537.10, B	Replace the 3rd paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2537010, B	Replace the 2nd sentence of the 1st paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 9
2602.05, H	Remove 2nd paragraph, place after indented paragraphs	Correction, Specifications
2610.03, E, 4	In 3rd paragraph replace Paragraph F with Paragraph 6	Correction, Specifications
4108.01	Add as the 2nd paragraph	3/9/2006 Min. Item 16
4108.01	Replace the first two sentence of the 1st paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 10
4109.02	Revisions to Aggregate Gradation Tables	5/11/2006 Min. Item 11
4115.02	In 4th row of Table 4115.02-2 change the Test Method to Materials I.M. 372	Correction, Materials
4115.03	Add as the 1st paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 12

<u>ARTICLE</u>	<u>CHANGE</u>	<u>SOURCE</u>
4115.04	Replace Table 4115.04	4/3/2006 Min. Item 11
4115.05	Replace the title	4/3/2006 Min. Item 11
4115.05, A	In 4th row of Table 4115.05-1 change 202 to 201	Correction, Materials
4120.02	In first unindented paragraph remove reference to Article 4120.04	Correction, Materials
4120.02, B	Replace reference to Materials IM 209 with Materials IM 210	5/11/2006 Min. Item 13
4121.01	Replace reference to Materials IM 209 with Materials IM 210	5/11/2006 Min. Item 14
4123.01	Replace reference to Materials IM 209 with Materials IM 210	5/11/2006 Min. Item 15
4123.03	Delete "as detailed in Section 4109"	Correction, Materials
4127.01	Replace the entire article	5/15/2006 Min. Item 13
4130.01	Replace reference to Materials IM 209 with Materials IM 210	5/11/2006 Min. Item 16
4145.06, F	Add as the 2nd paragraph	3/9/2006 Min. Item 18
4161.02	Replace the 2nd sentence	5/11/2006 Min. Item 17
4164.04	Replace the 4th paragraph	5/11/2006 Min. Item 19
4186.01	Delete the 1st paragraph	4/3/2006 Min. Item 12
4186.03, A, 1	Replace the 5th sentence	4/3/2006 Min. Item 12
4186.03, A, 2, a	In 2nd paragraph delete "and SLOW/SLOW"	Correction, Specifications

<u>ARTICLE</u>	<u>CHANGE</u>	<u>SOURCE</u>
4186.03, A, 2, b	In 2nd paragraph delete "and SLOW/SLOW"	Correction, Specifications
4186.06	Delete 3rd sentence of 1st paragraph	4/3/2006 Min. Item 12
4186.06, B	Delete the entire article	4/3/2006 Min. Item 12
4186.06, C	Replace title and entire article	4/3/2006 Min. Item 12
4186.06, D	Delete the 2nd paragraph	4/3/2006 Min. Item 12
4186.09, D	Delete the entire article	4/3/2006 Min. Item 12